
Frankfort Girls Varsity Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Faith Christian School 00:23:53.29 36

2 Blackford High School 00:25:38.33 61

3 Hamilton Heights High School 00:25:49.78 66

4 Lafayette Central Catholic High 00:28:03.54 99

5 Frankfort High School 00:28:18.13 99

6 Clinton Central High School 00:32:19.54 156

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Bethesda Christian School 00:33:12.98 4
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Frankfort Girls Varsity Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Faith Christian School 00:23:53.29 6 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1545 Faith Dixon 00:22:07.81 2

2 4 1549 Kelly Valle-Morales 00:22:34.81 4

3 9 1548 Kirsten South 00:23:59.42 9

4 10 1547 Adalyn Nelson 00:25:01.51 10

5 11 1544 Amara Brenton 00:25:42.88 11

6 16 1550 Krista Valle-Morales 00:26:56.30 (16)

2 Blackford High School 00:25:38.33 7 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1585 Chloe Wicker 00:23:23.03 7

2 12 1581 Allison Clamme 00:26:02.22 12

3 13 1584 Ammee Uggen 00:26:02.68 13

4 14 1583 Ruby Slentz 00:26:14.80 14

5 15 1580 Una Bowman 00:26:28.91 15

6 19 1586 Samantha Williamson 00:28:13.43 (19)

7 22 1582 Allison Jacobs 00:29:08.85 (22)

3 Hamilton Heights High School 00:25:49.78 7 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1562 Juliana Springman 00:22:18.59 3

2 8 1558 Mary Ella Bichey 00:23:54.66 8

3 17 1559 Ella Ewing 00:27:17.57 17

4 18 1556 Ahli Buzan 00:27:24.55 18

5 20 1557 Allyson Dinwiddie 00:28:13.53 20

6 26 1561 Veronica Pruitt 00:30:34.42 (25)

7 33 1560 Chloe Flanders 00:32:24.86 (31)

4 Lafayette Central Catholic High 00:28:03.54 6 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1566 Mady Minnich 00:23:06.06 5

2 6 1563 Kate Hutzel 00:23:17.64 6

3 24 1568 Nadia Reising 00:29:36.32 24

4 31 1565 Marisol Lefort-Liceaga 00:31:02.03 29

5 37 1564 Mary Kate Krane 00:33:15.68 35

6 40 1567 Greta Reising 00:35:32.13 (37)

5 Frankfort High School 00:28:18.13 5 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1551 Carina Alanis 00:21:21.59 1

2 21 1553 Evelyn Garcia 00:28:56.80 21

3 23 1555 Krislyn Shipley 00:29:32.17 23

4 27 1552 Jennifer Del Toro 00:30:47.28 26

5 29 1554 Noemi Garcia 00:30:52.79 28

6 Clinton Central High School 00:32:19.54 6 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 1570 Abby Newton 00:30:51.39 27

2 32 1573 Ashlyn Cruz 00:31:49.75 30

3 34 1569 Reagan Kimmell 00:32:51.39 32

4 35 1574 Michaela Jacobs 00:33:00.97 33

5 36 1575 Sara Parkinson 00:33:04.19 34

6 38 1572 Izzy Lecklitner 00:33:45.98 (36)
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Frankfort Girls Varsity Invitational
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Frankfort Girls Varsity Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1551 Carina Alanis SR 00:21:21.59 Frankfort High School

2 2 1545 Faith Dixon JR 00:22:07.81 Faith Christian School

3 3 1562 Juliana Springman SO 00:22:18.59 Hamilton Heights High School

4 4 1549 Kelly Valle-Morales SR 00:22:34.81 Faith Christian School

5 5 1566 Mady Minnich SR 00:23:06.06 Lafayette Central Catholic High

6 6 1563 Kate Hutzel SR 00:23:17.64 Lafayette Central Catholic High

7 7 1585 Chloe Wicker SO 00:23:23.03 Blackford High School

8 8 1558 Mary Ella Bichey SO 00:23:54.66 Hamilton Heights High School

9 9 1548 Kirsten South SO 00:23:59.42 Faith Christian School

10 10 1547 Adalyn Nelson SO 00:25:01.51 Faith Christian School

11 11 1544 Amara Brenton SO 00:25:42.88 Faith Christian School

12 12 1581 Allison Clamme SO 00:26:02.22 Blackford High School

13 13 1584 Ammee Uggen SO 00:26:02.68 Blackford High School

14 14 1583 Ruby Slentz SR 00:26:14.80 Blackford High School

15 15 1580 Una Bowman JR 00:26:28.91 Blackford High School

16 (16) 1550 Krista Valle-Morales SO 00:26:56.30 Faith Christian School

17 17 1559 Ella Ewing SO 00:27:17.57 Hamilton Heights High School

18 18 1556 Ahli Buzan SO 00:27:24.55 Hamilton Heights High School

19 (19) 1586 Samantha Williamson SR 00:28:13.43 Blackford High School

20 20 1557 Allyson Dinwiddie SR 00:28:13.53 Hamilton Heights High School

21 21 1553 Evelyn Garcia JR 00:28:56.80 Frankfort High School

22 (22) 1582 Allison Jacobs JR 00:29:08.85 Blackford High School

23 23 1555 Krislyn Shipley FR 00:29:32.17 Frankfort High School

24 24 1568 Nadia Reising SR 00:29:36.32 Lafayette Central Catholic High

25 0 1579 Ana Gomora SR 00:30:04.54 Bethesda Christian School

26 (25) 1561 Veronica Pruitt FR 00:30:34.42 Hamilton Heights High School

27 26 1552 Jennifer Del Toro JR 00:30:47.28 Frankfort High School

28 27 1570 Abby Newton JR 00:30:51.39 Clinton Central High School

29 28 1554 Noemi Garcia FR 00:30:52.79 Frankfort High School

30 0 1576 Eve Collins SO 00:30:54.97 Bethesda Christian School

31 29 1565 Marisol Lefort-Liceaga FR 00:31:02.03 Lafayette Central Catholic High

32 30 1573 Ashlyn Cruz SO 00:31:49.75 Clinton Central High School

33 (31) 1560 Chloe Flanders JR 00:32:24.86 Hamilton Heights High School

34 32 1569 Reagan Kimmell SR 00:32:51.39 Clinton Central High School

35 33 1574 Michaela Jacobs SO 00:33:00.97 Clinton Central High School

36 34 1575 Sara Parkinson SO 00:33:04.19 Clinton Central High School

37 35 1564 Mary Kate Krane SR 00:33:15.68 Lafayette Central Catholic High

38 (36) 1572 Izzy Lecklitner SO 00:33:45.98 Clinton Central High School

39 0 1578 Portia Ruhl SR 00:34:46.91 Bethesda Christian School

40 (37) 1567 Greta Reising FR 00:35:32.13 Lafayette Central Catholic High

41 0 1577 Analise Singh JR 00:37:05.51 Bethesda Christian School
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